| STUDIONILL L. O. C. | | x9 10101522 | S. |
|---|--|--|--|
| NATIONAL Assessment Centre | | Date &Time Completed | Done by |
| Date In: 26 (11) 20 (4) | Job description | Date & Time Compacto | |
| Ref No: NGA/FIGURO 21336/Y | SAS e-filing | | |
| Veh No. STO 7884 L | E-mail(winte shrt, AlC zhrs) | | |
| 0.0.A: 23/11/2018 19:25 | i-Motor Claim Form | -1 | |
| OD / TP-/Reporting Only | I-Motor W/O (Withle: OD 2) | hrs, TP thrs) | |
| Off 3 The steeporting Only | I-Photo Uploaded | | - N-B |
| 3-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10- | Assessment/Survey Report | | |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report by Fax / Hand | to Owner/Wksp | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| The same of the sa | Tol: F | ext) |
| TP Panticulars: Yeli No: | 1 9402B . INC | (,)/Non-INC(). | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | Tel: |) |
| Policy No.: () Perio | d: (| Cover Type: (| |
| Confirmed by : (| · Dates, | Thner |) |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No | te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0- | -20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1 | 00%] |
| | arranty: YES ()/NO (|) | |
| Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 | ()/52,000() | | - |
| Gandrid Habitata Karabita Zabitata Ha | | が大きなない。 は、元大ない。 なものが対象がある。 は、元大ない。 ない。 ない。 ない。 ない。 ない。 ない。 ない。 | Wat William |
| () Walk-In Curtomar : Customer's Inform | ation strictly Confidential & | Strictly NO rafer of repairer, | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer | | | _ • - |
| | | Towing Cor (| ,) |
| Dive-in ()/ lowed-in (); invoice: | ***** / 1 * 1 * 1 | | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: | | | wirle Done by |
| ndinara de la principa de la composición del composición de la com | | NATIONAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY | Visionally |
| Remarks ()/Co | urtesy Car () | | With The by |
| (Commission of Post Repair Inspection | urtesy Car() | | Wala Danaby . |
| Remine of the Company of the Company of the Company of the Company of Allowance ()/Company of the Company of t | urtesy Car() | | With Danaby . |
| (Contract of the Calculate of the Calcul | urtesy Car() | | A Sta Dano by |
| Reministrative Pun Call of his 20788 GC 1018 St. 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co. 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury: | urtesy Car() | | Water Done by |
| Reministrative Pun Call of his 20788 GC 1018 St. 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co. 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury: | urtesy Car() | | A STANDARD S |
| Reprint of Transport Allowance ()/Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30] Injury: | urtesy Car() | | resident by |
| Reministrative PUNCE (pt) 20788 GC (0) Solution 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : | urtesy Car() | | Wale Denoby |
| Republication FUNCION AND ACT SHIP CONTROL OF TRANSPORT Allowance ()/Control Of Control | urtesy Car() | | A Colour |
| (Continued of the California of Allowance () / Continued of the California of Allowance () / Continued of the California of the Californ | urtesy Car() | | Marie Danaly |
| (control of the Park Park Park Park Park Park Park Park | urtesy Car () | | Company by |
| Reprinted Fun Cally July 27,88 (46.10) to 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co. 2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury: Dail Tunes Assistance | urtesy Car () () 00] () | dent Reporting (530); tNC (6 | (40) |
| Reply for Transport Allowance ()/Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury: Decl/Cont. Action Injury: | () () () () () () () () () () | dent Reporting (330); and Fee | |
| Reply for Transport Allowance ()/Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury: Defortung Allom Illumination of the pair Cost > \$30] | () () () () () () () () () () | Sommer of the state of the stat | \$00) \$07\$45 \$120 \$30 |
| Reprint of Transport Allowance ()/Cor 2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Data Tune: Attorn Driver/Owner: Contact No: | () | dent Reporting (530); ge Asserting (5100); w-Through Survey w-Through Survey w-Through Survey me scalast INC Only, (wef 10 Jan 20) tapeodon | \$10) \$120 \$30 \$50 \$75 |
| Reprint of Transport Allowance ()/Cor 2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Data Tune: Attorn Driver/Owner: Contact No: | () | dent Reporting (530); gr Assertment (5100); w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Results 1) NC Only, (wef 10 Jan 20) in pastals 1) NC Only, (wef 10 Jan 20) in pastals 1) NC Only, (wef 10 Jan 20) in pastals 1) NC Only, (wef 10 Jan 20) | \$10) \$0/245 \$120 \$30 \$) |
| Reprint Cally Call | () | dent Reporting (330); ge Asserting (3100); we Through Survey we Through Survey Messalist INC Only, (wef 10 Jan 20) in paction DA + 5MRT Survey iditional Services: | \$100 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$33 \$33 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 |
| (controls (in California) 788 (controls (in Apply for Transport Allowance (in Apply for Transport Allowance (in Apply QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (in Cost > \$30) Injury: Daily Time Addition Triver/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: | () | dent Reporting (\$3.9); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); w. Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) interestablish Conly (wef 10 Jan 20); interestablish Survey ditional Sorvices: | \$10) \$120 \$30 \$50 \$75 |
| Reprint of Transport Allowance ()/Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30) Injury : Defortune: Aftern intrinsic afficulties and afternoon of the pair Cost > \$30) intrinsic afficulties and afternoon of the pair Cost > \$30) intrinsic afficulties and afternoon of the pair Cost > \$30) intrinsic afficulties and afternoon of the pair Cost > \$30) intrinsic afficulties and afternoon of the pair Cost > \$30) intrinsic afficulties and afficulties | () | dent Reporting (330); se Assessment (3100); INC (310); Through Survey W-Through Survey W-Through Survey Mit assistint NC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); Impedion DA + SMRT Survey Idlianal Services: Related Co-ordination Renair Inspection | \$120 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$23 |
| Reprint of Transport Allowance ()/Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30) Injury : Defortune: Aftern intrinsic afficulties and afternoon of the pair Cost > \$30) intrinsic afficulties and afternoon of the pair Cost > \$30) intrinsic afficulties and afternoon of the pair Cost > \$30) intrinsic afficulties and afternoon of the pair Cost > \$30) intrinsic afficulties and afternoon of the pair Cost > \$30) intrinsic afficulties and afficulties | () | Sent Reporting (330); sent Reporting (330); sent Reporting (3100); tong Face w-Through Survey (Resurvey) magazinist) NC Only (wef 10 Jan 20); irresults DA + SMRT Survey dillonal Servicest- ticty Cer / Tpl Allowance sit Co-ordination Repair Inspection Couled likewas Coordination | \$10) \$120 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$23 \$10 \$23 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3 |
| (Refine State of CING (I) | () | dent Reporting (330): 1 | \$100 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$35 \$160 \$23 \$23 \$35 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| Company of the control of the contro | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|--|--|
| Date Of Report | 26/11/2018 17:47 |
| Date Of Accident | 23/11/2018 19:25 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | SOMERSET ROAD ORCHARD GATEWAY DROP OFF POINT |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| the desired by a sufficient desired so the many | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SJQ7884L |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | ASSET LIMO |
| Co Reg No | 53309913K |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-98181597 |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-98181597 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | HYUNDAI |
| Model | AVANTE |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | PRIVATE USE |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | REPORTING ONLY |
| Vehicle Category | COMMERCIAL VEHICLE |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. |
| Type Of Coverage | THIRD PARTY |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | 999994656 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | GOH CHUN KIANG |
| NRIC No | S0197311H |
| Date Of Birth | 26/09/1949 |
| Occupation | INDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 19/12/1985 |
| Driving Experience | 32 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS |
| Gender | MALE |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-98181597 |
| Fax Number | |

OFFICE-98181597

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 299A TAMPINES STREET 22

#04-604

Postcode

521299

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLW9402B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

the policyholder)

Reporting Centre

NRIC/FIN No.

| SKETCH PLAN | P 20 | |
|---|---|--|
| | | Somerset Road Orchard geteway drop off point |
| | \$ \\ \(\frac{1}{2} \) | (B) SIW9402B |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE | | , I vehicle A is trying to exif |
| | | Vehicle & moved and we collided. |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| ECLARATION Ve declare the foregoing partic | ulars are true in every respect. | |
| licyholder's Signature te & Time: | Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyh Date & Time: | Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.: |
| | | root ways |

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

| Date of Accident: 23/11/20 |)18 (dd/mm/yy) | Time of | Accident: | 19 25 | (24-HR- | FORM | AT) | |
|--|--|-----------------|------------------|----------------------|------------|--|--------|---|
| Vehicle No. ; SJQ 7884 I | | | | | | | | |
| Exact location of Accident: _ | | | | | drop | H | point | |
| Policyholder's Name / IC No | .Asset Limo | | | 1837 | 533099 |)13K | | |
| Driver's Name / IC No. : G | oh Chun Kiar | ng | S | 0197311H | | (As | Above) | |
| Driver's Contact No. : 9818 | 3 1597 | Compar | y Contact No: | | | ************************************** | | |
| Driver's Address: 18 Sin M | ling Lane #06- | 31 Midviev | w City S(573 | 3960) | | | | |
| Insurance Company: AIG | | Email addi | ress (if any): | | | | | |
| Relationship between Owne | r & Driver: Hirer | | | or Others | specify: _ | | | |
| What do you wish to claim? | All the Park of th | mesockara sesti | V3 - 1 | | | | | |
| Own Insurance / Oth | | you want to t | rlaun against) f | Reporting | (For Rec | ord Put | pose) | |
| Exact purpose for which the Was being used at time of acc | vehicle rident? | Occupa | ation (nature o | fjob) 🗸 Ind | 001/ | Outdoc | ж | |
| ✓ Private use / Work p | purpose | No. of | Passengers (In | cluding Driver | 01 | _ | | |
| Passenger Name : Passenger Name : | | | | Gender : Gender : | | | | |
| Weather condition & Road of | onditions? (On the | day of accide | ent) | | | | (4) | |
| Clear & Dry / Raini | ng & Wet / 🗸 Af | ter-Rain & W | et / Drizz | ling & Wet / (| Others: | | | |
| Was there any video captured | l by your Car Cam | era? Y | es / 🗸 No | | | | | 3 |
| Any Injuries: Yes / 🗸 | No (If YES) Inju | red Person' N | Vame: | | | | | |
| njuries Sustain: | | | _ Injured Perso | n în Which Vet | icle: | | | |
| Police Report filed: Ye | 174-0-74 | | | | | | | |
| | The ! | Other Pa | rty(s) Deta | nils: | | | | |
| . Driver's Name / IC No: | | | | Veh | icle No: | SLW 9 | 401B | B |
| Driver's Contact No: | | Insurar | ice Company (I | f any): | | | | |
| . Driver's Name / IC No: | | | | Vehi | cle No: _ | | | |
| Driver's Contact No: | | | | | | | | |
| Independent Witness (If Any) | | | | | | | | |
| Preferred Workshop Name: | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |

^{*}If so proper documents are produced. IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE



Nem

GOH CHUN KIANG



Race CHINESE Date of birth 26-09-1949

SINGAPORE

Sex M

50197311







This card is not transferable and is the property of the Land Transport Authority (LTA). It must be surrendered to LTA on request. If found, please return to LTA, 10 Sin Ming Orive, Singapore 575701.

Type

Description

TAXI VL

Issue Date 05/12/1990

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 19 Dec 1985 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

Lizence No: S0197311H

NP 428A

HOTLINE TEL: (85) 6419-3000 FAX. (65) 6415-3723

W.7.400



THIRD PARTY

POLICY NO.

CERTIFICATE NO.

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THEIRD-PARTY REIKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VENECLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1942

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1947 (MALAYBIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1954 (MALAYSIA)

(The below excess is subject to GST)

POLICY EXCESS NA

3\$1500.00 (Sect II)

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

NA

SUM INSURED INSURING WITH COE/PARF NA

SJQ7884L

ASSET LIMO

2) NAME OF INSURED

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE

FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT 4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

25 May 2018 09 March 2019

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission

551,500.00 Section II Excess is applicable for driver who is above 22 years old and/or with minimum 2 years driving experience.

COMMERCIAL MOTOR

SJ07884L

999994656

The policy does not cover drivers who are below 22 years old with less than 2 year driving experience.

intended usage is for limousine/ rental purposes.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enectment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE"

- 1) Use for social, domestic, pisesure purposes and business purposes of insured
- Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.
 Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or neward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover: 1) Use for fultion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the lowing (other lhan for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propeded vehicle; 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade,

LOSS OF USE

Not included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

NA

"Limbstons rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Componisation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I / We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued in Singapore 25 May 2018

503052-000 HUND 55 Lorong L Telok Kurau #02-59 Bright Centre Singapore 425500

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Lid.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPOEC

ORIGINAL